

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.09.2024		<p>CRLA No. 323 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Prabhakar Joshi, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. V. K. Gemini, learned D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p>3. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, paper book be prepared and supplied the same to learned counsel for the parties within four weeks, as per Rules.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 25.10.2024.</p> <p>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 24.09.2024</p> <p>BS/Akash</p>