

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
11			<p data-bbox="662 324 981 353"><u>CRLA No. 323 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 358 1252 398"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 403 1189 443"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="647 459 1492 542">Mr. Prabhakar Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="647 548 1492 631">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="647 638 1492 721">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 15.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="662 851 965 884">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="662 907 758 940">Jitendra</p> <p data-bbox="1117 851 1476 884">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="965 884 1125 918">06.04.2026</p>