

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.323 of 2024 Akshay RanaAppellant Vs. State of UttarakhandRespondent</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Prabhakar Joshi, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>3. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 12.05.2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 15.04.2026 SK</p>